15/5/2010		CC 4/1111801	57 ht.K	MASA LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER		CC \/III1801	7711/	IDAC:	
	rsc		GNMENT	Valory	
Surveyor:	V 80	DOI:4	TATUS	Date / Time : MI ( )	
			( (	Registered in Merimen: M (8 (L)	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE ALL S	0.0			
Insured Vehicle No	SH 70	10 40	Claim No.	MCT18080806	
Name of Insured	UTPL		Policy No.	m10100019	_
			PH/100705200	TOUNTY	
Insured Tel No.	÷	-HP:	Make / Model		W) S
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 10 0 (6	Place of Accide	m: 1717 00 2 11 00	1.0
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :		stamporeu	KO
If NO. Driver Nan	ne/Age: NONG TM	it know.		RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: (E) / N	NO
Driver Tel 1	No. :	(ANT: AE) (NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Yes/No	
5LQ 8194	íl				
7000			W.		_
INSRS:	INSR	10 15	INSRS:	INSRS: WSP:	
WSP: WW!	WSP;	1 7	WSP: Tel:	10 Tel	
Liability:	Liabil	ity:	Liability;	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMK	S:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/ Time					
1.1.6	EMURIAN I-4			STAGE DATE/	PIC
JU 18/18	CHONOND- 15/9X	(18014746) +25dzw	DON-1816	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	21		1	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
WN.				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):  Call OI:	
0.1				After call ltr to OI:	
				Documentation Check List: Handler Typ	oist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	1 DE 1
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
			1929	Car Rental Invoice:	
27-11-18	100 In t	FOR MANDA	15	Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
11-1-19	FULLITED	TO FOR U	りたし	Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	H
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	_
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS (Date/Time: 73-1-14	days) Reduction:	70%	Email Call Email	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
	SS 3 210		HIV	VIDEO GREENZ	
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR)	55 321	3 days) 100		VIVEO GILLELIO L	ENSE
Loss of Use (LOU):	V	x days)		FOR TREATING	2
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only		x days) LOR + LO Tick on	nly one!	1000111	-
GIA/LTA Search	SS /	TAK OF	ny onej	( V	
Medical:	ss X			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Set	ttle
Disbursement:	ss /\	(e.g. Tow/ Indepo	endent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	55 3,531	Global Sum SS: 3.50	00	3) Survey fee:	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Ss 3 \( \) Date/Time:	Global Sum S\$: 2,5 (		Email Cal	-
Payee 1:	ss 3 /500		IANG MO		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss ×	Name 2:	, , , ,,,,,	No. of the second secon	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

(08/11/13) wef REF:	<b>→</b>
ASS. REC. BY:	0
	ASSIGNMENT O O O O O T
From Date: 03	09/18 Veh No: SLQ 81852 Yr Regn: 04, 17
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OF TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLQ 8199	5L Make: Hondo Vetel ac 1898
at Workshop m/s Hui Yung	Colour M. Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
an int a real Director	
40	Eng/No:
Insured	C/No: Ru3 · (25223
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record) After Ilan	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STR A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS OUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 7 Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes o	or No R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes o	- 10:0
Est Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes o	Dr. No D.O.A. 28/8/18 D.O.I. 3/9/18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes o	or No Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS hup	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 1	/ehicle: IN / OUT Fr Ols
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	•
4/9 File pass to Carne	nine
H 211	
\$ 3K	
	62 0 00 0 1 1 M)
	R (\$ 2,500.54/45%)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 350
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s+RS,_SI
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	) :Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180157	37/jb3
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 29-08-2018 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SH 7003D	Veh. Inspected	SLQ 8195L
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
des.	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/08/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	841	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	eral Information	57.61 72 11 12 11
	Accident Date	28/08/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LT		
		BLOCK 176 SIN MING DRIV #04-02 SIN MING AUTOCA SINGAPORE 575721	/E	
5a.			Remarks	

# 辉陽汽車有限公司

# HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add: SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 Reg No. 201629438M

28/08/2018

Owner:

SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD

less 20%

Singapore 575721

Not Northorn

LIRy 830001

Resurry Afre Pary

3day,

## ESTIMATE TO REPAIR HONDA VEZEL HYBRID - SLQ8195L

1pc	front RH headlamp 1460.36	Gy \$ 1.759.40 -
1pc	front RH headlamp lower bracket	\$ M 35.00 Z
1pc	front RH headlamp top bracket	A S 28.85 X
1pc	front centre grille base	Mg M 8 542.20 2
1pc	front centre grille outer garnish	Gr \$ 385.00 —
1pc	front centre grille "HONDA" logo	Mes 58.85 -
1pc	front bumper 801.70	Bu \$ 927.50 -
1pc	front bumper RH side retainer	Dir \$ 21.70 -
1pc	front bumper lower lid 321. 4	
15pcs	front bumper clip @\$5.00	Nuller \$ 381.50 2 Na \$ 75.00
1pc	front bumper reinforcement	R 8 321.50 7
1pc	front bumper RH fog lamp	In \$ 285.85 ≠
1pc	front bumper RH fog lamp base	1 \$ 80.25 ₹
1pc	front bumper RH fog lamp cover	\$ 85.58 <b>★</b>
		\$ 4,988.18

wiring	122	\$	80.00	201
tuffkote	nn	\$	80.00	X
spray painting		\$	600.00	250
labour charges		\$	750.00	3001
Total		S	5,500.54	- (



## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

997.64 3.990.54

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 August 2018 9:43 AM

To:

Hui Yang Motor; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: TP Claim for SLQ8195L against SH7003D / DOA: 28/08/2018

Attachments:

SKM\_C28718082815260.pdf

person @ Belle vehicle not in

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLQ8195L and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Hui Yang Motor [mailto:hui\_yang\_motor@hotmail.com]

Sent: 28 August, 2018 5:24 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: TP Claim for SLQ8195L against SH7003D / DOA: 28/08/2018

Importance: High

Hi Gabriel,

Our choice is LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Thank you & Regards, Bel

From: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, August 28, 2018 5:04 PM

To: Hui Yang Motor

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SLQ8195L against SH7003D / DOA: 28/08/2018

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

From: Hui Yang Motor [mailto:hui yang motor@hotmail.com]

Sent: 28 August, 2018 3:20 PM

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: TP Claim for SLQ8195L against SH7003D / DOA: 28/08/2018

Importance: High

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please refer to attached Document,

Kindly advise us on the arrangement Dates & Timing of the surveyor so to liaise with our customer vehicle's SLQ8195L to be at our premises for surveying.

Thank you & Regards, Marcus Loh

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SLQ8195L (MCT18080806) [SH7003D] TP

SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD Aug 28 2018 8:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 11/01/2019 15:21 PM.

LKK\_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3531.00) - SLQ8195L - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:3531.00.				

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	03 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		29 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,000.0	CONTRACTOR V	<b>S\$3,00</b> View R	and a second				Pending for St Report		vey
N	lain	Re	eference		Claim D	etails		Document	s	1 🛚	Show All		
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DE	TAILS			0403033	est their	[Created	by adjuster]			and the last of		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No	.: -								
Main Claimant:	SKYWAY	MOTOR PTE LTD	, Co. Reg. No.:	199904194	IN								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLQ819	5L			Date	of Loss:		18 08:00 - :59 ns and <b>4</b> Days Fro	m LTA Re	g Date (M	an Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / MCT	18080806			Policy Note	/Cover No.:	MCOM001						
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SH7003D			Policy (Clair	No. nant):	A28795104MCX							
					Exces								
Repairer:	Hui Yang	Motor Pte Ltd (I	IQ) 176 Sin Ming	Drive #04-	-02, Sin	Ming Aut	oCare, 575	721 Sin Ming - Te	1: 64515	752			
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	rnational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (H	<b>Q)</b> - Tel: 63	476100	[Hand	dled by <b>Sur</b>	ndari Nagarajan	- 6347 6	071]			
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Inst	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +	65 6827	7888							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Hand	dled by K	CENNETH I	(ONG) [Final	Rpt du	ie 07/09/	/2018]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						1	/iew All	Compose	Case Ma		
III_SG (1	1/01/2019): A 6/09/2018): A	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved ( ate Maintained	S\$3531.00 - SLQ8195	) - SLQ SL - Clai	8195L - m Hand	Claim Har ler: Sunda	dler: Sundari N ri Nagarajan	ag				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS <sup>-</sup>					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	New Task	Complet		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Han	dler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Cre	eated On	Done		

## **Claim Documents**

\*SLQ8195L (MCT18080806) [SH7003D] SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD Aug 28 2018 8:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] **Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd** 

Up	load Documents Upk	and Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	/ser ▼
Vid	eo		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/19 15:15	Video - Accident-TP	0	Load MP4	
2	11/01/19 15:15	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
3	11/01/19 15:19	Video - Accident-IV	0	Load MP4	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	11/01/19 13:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	11/02/19 14:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	
17	11/02/19 14:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 par	page 🔻	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	1000
1	29/08/18 14:39	EMAIL FROM III DD 29082018	0	Load PDF	Print
2	29/08/18 14:39	TP EST & GIA REPORT	ŏ	Load PDF	
3	04/09/18 19:13	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	28/12/18 16:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT	0	Load PDF	
5	28/12/18 16:58	LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	28/12/18 16:58	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	-
7	28/12/18 16:58	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	11/02/19 14:18	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	30/08/18 09:01	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

1/2019	Merimen e-Claims	
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18015737/KJB3S2

Date:

11/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

SLQ8195L

Insured Vehicle No:

SH7003D

Date of Loss:

28/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18080806

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

**SLQ8195L** 

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 HYBRID (A) 24/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: LEB5952269

Colour:

Metallic Black

Odometer:

RU31252250

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

87929 km

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,990.54	3,217.80	772.74	19.36
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,510.00	570.00	940.00	62.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,500.54	3,787.80	1,712.74	31.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
(S\$)	5,500.54	3,000.00	2,500.54	45.46
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	385.04	210.00	175.04	45.46
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,885.58	3,210.00	2,675.58	45.46
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$100.00/day +	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$)			
	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,531.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/08/2018

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

3,500.00

Date Inspected:

03/09/2018 Inspected At: 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02, Sin Ming AutoCare

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

KENNETH KONG Adjuster: Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Feb 2019)

Parts: M1-SUV HONDA VEZEL 1.5 HYBRID (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLQ8195L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT RH HEADLAMP	Cut	1,759.40 FL	*1,460.30 FL
2	1		*FRONT RH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Cracked	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT RH HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET	Serviceable	28,85 FL	*- FL
4	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE BASE	Mtg Cracked	542.20 FL	*542.20 FL
5	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	Cut	385.00 FL	*385.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE HONDA LOGO	Necessary	58.85 FL	*58.85 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	927.50 FL	*801.70 FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	21.70 FL	*21.70 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID	Dented / Cut	381.50 FL	*321.00 FL
10	15		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	321.50 FL	*321.50 FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP	Serviceable	285.85 FL	*- FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP BASE	Serviceable	80.25 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER	Serviceable	85.58 FL	*-FL
F=Fr	anchise	part. L=ListIte	mDisc.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,988.18	4,022.25
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	997.64	804.45
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,990.54	3,217.80

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	WIRING.	New	80.00	20.00
2	TUFFKOTE.	New	80.00	0.00
3	SPRAY PAINTING.	New	600.00	250.00
4	LABOUR CHARGES.	New	750.00	300.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,510.00	570.00
	Repor	rt was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >